Signal Hill Products {Piy) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 4

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: 021 200 5818

Wetby: info@signalhiflpreducts.com

Reference No.:
Pate:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customear VAT #

1N098212
26-Sep-2023
26-0ct-2023
C1836

ZAR
4020217719

i ymBeyers Naude

SHIP VIA:

i Liquor LRSAC

| enr Burg & Lecuwpoort Streets Liquor City - Beyers Naude

; Boksburg Beyers Naude Shopping Centre, 183 Beyers Naude
§ Boksburg GP 2195 Drive, Northcliff

i SCUTH AFRICA Johannesburg GP 2195

{ Attn: Bonny SOUTH AFRICA

+ 0118889374 Aftn: Raymond

¢ 0113069999 0118889374

; 0118889374

Raymond 2 5% settiement 30 days fram invoice

50087348

1 FG BR-091: Fokof Lager - 24 x 340ml NRBs {4% ALC/ CASE
voL)

2 FG BR-459: Devil's Peak Lager - 5L Keg (4% ALC/NVOL) £.0000 KEG

3 FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 5.0000 CASE
330ml NRBs {4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG BR-243: Devil's Peak Good Hope Pale Ale - 24 x 5.0000 CASE
330ml NR8s (4% ALCNVOL)

5 FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs 5.0000 CASE
{0.5% ALC/VOL}

8 FG BR-547: Bavaria Pomegranate « 24 x 340m! NRB 4.0000 CASE
{MALT)

7 £ BR-324; Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330mI NRBs (4% 5.0000 CASE
ALCVOL})

B FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pifsner - 24 x 330ml NRBs 5.0000 CASE
[4.5% ALG/VOL)

9 FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stoul - 12 x 800m! NRBs 2.0000 CASE
(6.0 % ALCAVOL)

Continued...

350.0000

200.00C0

280.0000

285.0000

245,0000

290.0000

260.0000

245.0000

200.0000

4.5%

4.5%

9.5%

$.5%

4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

45%

4.5%

78.75
54.00
133.00
135,38
55,13
62.20
58.50
55.13

18.00

Page: tof 2

1,671.25
1,146.00
1,267,00
1.269.62
1,169.87
1,1G7.80
1,241.50
1,169.87

382.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: 021 200 5818

Web: info@signalhillproducts.com

quor City Beyers Naude

cnr Burg & Leeuwpoort Streets
Boksburg

Boksburg GP 2195

SOUTH AFRICA

CUsHPVIA:

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #

T —
Liquor City - Beyers Naude

Beyers Naude Shopping Centre, 183 Beyers Naude
Drive, Northcliff

Johannesburg GP 2195

- Attn: Bonny SOUTH AFRICA
1 0118889374 Attn: Raymond
. 0113069999 0118889374
0118889374

i Raymoﬁd Siamo i

Driver: - )S DPBC Packed By:

7 " Cust Received B’hm
ust Received By:
Driver Signature: w 5 DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature

Truck Reg: Lh’%d_‘&&a. "'_FF.\ . Date:
7 (/] Q ‘ ‘ . Sales Total:
: (0 Q‘B C:F"T Tax Total:
i Total (ZAR):

| Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -— Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
3 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081
i
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Page: 2 of 2

IN098212
26-Sep-2023
26-Oct-2023
C1836

ZAR
4020217719

10,444.91
1,566.74
12,011.65




